B-1a Request for Aliotment of App'ropriations (a)
APPROPRIATION CONTROL ACT

To: Budgst & Financial Management Division, State of Ccnnecticut Cffice of Policy & Management

1CSLE6000 - State Library
|11000 General Fund

Heaa -c':f"Budgeted Agency (Slgnature)

e
o

P o

For Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015

Date Submltted N

50

I 1 sl

V;y’{{; x{f-'-‘»’i.:-“(_ e / i/ ﬁ”% {= ’/ / 3/ / 7*’
%Kendall Wiggin, State Librarian

o Acct Title of Appropriation : Amount of ; Unallocated Amount To Be 18t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter ' 4th Quarfer
iCode (1) i 2 : Appropriation ¢ Balanceor | Alloted (6) {7 Lo i (8)

: : (3) { Proposed {5) !

: G i Adjustment’ : !

: ; (4) , 1 o |
110010 Personal Services $5,180,303  (343.809)  $5,136494 $1.850,577§ $1 .315,554? $1.211,709; $757Is44§
10020 ;Oiher Expenses $587,069; ($2.477)) $684,592% 5205378 $171,148§ §171,148! $136,9131
110050 'Equipment $1 ' $o§-, 31 50 50/ $o 51
512061 State-Wide Digital Library ' $1,989,sso§' $oi 51,989,860/  $656654. 5497465, $497,455=§ $338 276;

- %12104 ;Interl'ib-rary Loan Delivery Service $267,025: $0° $267,020: $88,1202 $86,758§ $66,?58% $45,393;

12172- :L-egah’Legislative Library Materfais $786,592_ $o% §788502 5259575 $1-9e,e_48§ $196,é&8§ $133,721 ‘
512420  Computer Access $1ao,5oo§ $o§ $1so,5oo§ $o ' $o $130,500§ |
18022 iﬁl;ﬁgort Cooperating Library Service $332,5oof $o; $332,500 $166,250° $o $166,250§ $oi
% 17003 - Grants To Public Libraries $203,5seé - %0, '$203,5693 $o§ $o§ ' '$203,'5'69§ $oi
17040 Connecticard Payments 3 ,000,000% $C|i $1 .OOO,OUDj 50 $Df $G‘ $1 ,DIOO,ODU%
}1'{069 Conneciicut Humanities Council $2,049,?52% $0_ $2,048,752 4 $512,438; $512,438§ $512,438§ $51‘.214381

TCTAL $12,_s77.175% [(§46.286)  §12630880  §3738892  §2.761021 3;3,205,:@55“ 92024391 ‘
| SUMMARY B :
- Personal Services §5180303.  ($43809) 95136484  $1850577  $1,316564]  $1,211,708, $757.644 ‘

Other Expanses $667,069" ($2,477) $684,562 $205,378 i $171 ,‘148§ $171 ,148% $136,91 3%

‘Other Gurrent Expenses $3,223,981 S0 $3223981  $1,004349  $760,871 $641,371 $517,390

;Payments to Other Than Local Govts $332,500 S0 $332,500 $166,2501 $0 $166,250; $0.

.;Payments to Local Govts §3,253321 $of $3.253,321  $512 438: §512438°  §71 5,007? §1,512,438
. quuiprrfient : $1; ${J; $1 $Oj $O1 $01§ $1 .
| STOTAL | $12,677,175; {$46 286} $12,s30,889g 5373, 992, 27610217 $3206485  $2,924,391




